
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

27/02/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9960 11.1610 10.9960 541,810,689.33 0.0022

26/02/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9938 11.1588 10.9938 541,674,512.38 0.0499

25/02/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9439 11.1082 10.9439 539,174,397.08 -0.0597

24/02/2025 KFAINCOM-R 11.0036 11.1688 11.0036 542,374,479.95 -0.0145

21/02/2025 KFAINCOM-R 11.0181 11.1835 11.0181 543,059,196.02 0.0487

20/02/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9694 11.1340 10.9694 540,627,772.66 -0.0489

19/02/2025 KFAINCOM-R 11.0183 11.1837 11.0183 542,938,400.80 -0.0114

18/02/2025 KFAINCOM-R 11.0297 11.1952 11.0297 543,128,862.66 -0.0026

17/02/2025 KFAINCOM-R 11.0323 11.1979 11.0323 543,187,320.24 0.0753

14/02/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9570 11.1215 10.9570 539,482,474.99 0.0008

13/02/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9562 11.1206 10.9562 539,373,778.73 0.0091

11/02/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9471 11.1114 10.9471 538,850,392.65 -0.0105

10/02/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9576 11.1221 10.9576 540,926,061.15 -0.0097

07/02/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9673 11.1319 10.9673 541,335,279.36 0.0109

06/02/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9564 11.1208 10.9564 541,977,117.48 0.0387

05/02/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9177 11.0816 10.9177 546,258,404.28 0.0223

04/02/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.8954 0.0000 0.0000 545,143,673.45 0.0259

03/02/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.8695 0.0000 0.0000 543,847,579.56 -0.1091

31/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9786 0.0000 0.0000 549,303,203.18 0.0813

30/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.8973 0.0000 0.0000 545,236,887.74 -0.0005

29/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.8978 0.0000 0.0000 545,259,864.23 -0.0028

28/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9006 0.0000 0.0000 545,402,831.83 0.0015

27/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.8991 11.0627 10.8991 545,276,540.60 -0.0382

24/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9373 11.1015 10.9373 547,177,204.69 -0.0014

23/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9387 11.1029 10.9387 547,197,054.04 0.0139

22/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9248 11.0888 10.9248 546,602,482.94 -0.0019

21/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9267 11.0907 10.9267 546,695,895.94 0.0102

20/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9165 11.0803 10.9165 546,116,499.89 0.0103

17/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9062 11.0699 10.9062 545,532,081.31 0.0082

16/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.8980 11.0616 10.8980 545,050,879.83 0.0714

15/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.8266 10.9891 10.8266 542,100,925.30 0.0253

14/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.8013 10.9634 10.8013 540,804,911.62 0.0245

13/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.7768 10.9386 10.7768 542,557,565.52 -0.0982

10/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.8750 11.0382 10.8750 547,430,749.07 -0.0372

09/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9122 11.0760 10.9122 549,235,902.78 -0.0379

08/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9501 11.1145 10.9501 551,493,814.74 -0.0136

07/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9637 11.1283 10.9637 552,783,589.57 0.0025

06/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9612 11.1257 10.9612 556,080,939.26 0.0152

03/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9460 0.0000 0.0000 555,310,757.99 0.0130

02/01/2025 KFAINCOM-R 10.9330 0.0000 0.0000 554,648,634.55 -0.0244

30/12/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9574 0.0000 0.0000 555,890,180.37 -0.0137

27/12/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9711 11.1358 10.9711 556,486,816.29 -0.0027

26/12/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9738 11.1385 10.9738 556,726,255.63 0.0003

25/12/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9735 0.0000 0.0000 556,710,934.11 0.0369

24/12/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9366 0.0000 0.0000 554,834,854.98 -0.0036

23/12/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9402 11.1044 10.9402 554,819,680.13 0.0817

20/12/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.8585 11.0215 10.8585 550,668,650.02 -0.0733

19/12/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9318 11.0959 10.9318 554,288,038.59 -0.0616

18/12/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9934 11.1584 10.9934 557,407,797.00 -0.0010

17/12/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9944 11.1594 10.9944 557,360,633.70 -0.0225

16/12/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0169 11.1823 11.0169 558,751,654.56 -0.0257

13/12/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0426 11.2083 11.0426 559,993,676.15 -0.0218

12/12/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0644 11.2305 11.0644 561,027,072.79 0.0224

11/12/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0420 11.2077 11.0420 560,451,924.57 -0.0402

09/12/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0822 11.2485 11.0822 563,177,684.75 0.0075

06/12/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0747 11.2409 11.0747 563,658,005.80 -0.0268
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04/12/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.1015 11.2681 11.1015 568,433,464.57 -0.0021

03/12/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.1036 0.0000 0.0000 568,538,172.78 0.0620

02/12/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0416 0.0000 0.0000 565,367,012.78 0.0612

29/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9804 0.0000 0.0000 562,230,753.64 -0.0017

28/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9821 11.1469 10.9821 562,220,827.50 -0.0022

27/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9843 11.1492 10.9843 562,255,245.99 -0.0144

26/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9987 11.1638 10.9987 562,942,821.67 -0.0480

25/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0467 11.2125 11.0467 565,851,213.29 0.0253

22/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0214 11.1868 11.0214 564,460,682.23 0.0465

21/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9749 11.1396 10.9749 562,264,447.51 -0.0396

20/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0145 11.1798 11.0145 565,245,442.70 0.0129

19/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0016 11.1667 11.0016 564,511,699.16 0.0347

18/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9669 11.1315 10.9669 562,665,168.22 0.0119

15/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9550 11.1194 10.9550 561,982,651.81 -0.0022

14/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9572 11.1217 10.9572 562,026,905.93 -0.0248

13/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9820 11.1468 10.9820 563,368,691.02 -0.0506

12/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0326 11.1982 11.0326 566,873,321.47 -0.1076

11/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.1402 11.3074 11.1402 572,334,761.58 0.0003

08/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.1399 11.3071 11.1399 572,302,557.66 0.0365

07/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.1034 11.2701 11.1034 570,364,669.00 0.0288

06/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0746 11.2408 11.0746 568,848,058.60 0.0280

05/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0466 11.2124 11.0466 570,812,059.75 0.0322

04/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0144 0.0000 0.0000 569,149,110.81 0.0019

01/11/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0125 0.0000 0.0000 569,049,989.49 -0.0104

31/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0229 0.0000 0.0000 569,586,383.65 -0.0578

30/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0807 0.0000 0.0000 572,575,830.81 -0.0008

29/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0815 11.2478 11.0815 572,171,080.29 -0.0139

28/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0954 11.2619 11.0954 572,877,717.29 -0.0005

25/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0959 11.2624 11.0959 572,896,865.99 0.0125

24/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0834 11.2498 11.0834 575,250,042.91 -0.0356

22/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.1190 11.2859 11.1190 576,999,433.13 -0.0479

21/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.1669 11.3345 11.1669 579,464,173.17 -0.0083

18/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.1752 11.3429 11.1752 576,968,206.66 0.0700

17/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.1052 11.2719 11.1052 573,354,363.88 -0.0141

16/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.1193 11.2862 11.1193 574,026,773.48 -0.0369

15/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.1562 11.3236 11.1562 576,864,196.42 0.0326

11/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.1236 11.2906 11.1236 575,323,744.75 -0.0024

10/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.1260 11.2930 11.1260 575,927,875.20 0.0470

09/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0790 11.2453 11.0790 573,497,354.22 -0.0249

08/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.1039 11.2706 11.1039 577,026,188.40 -0.1440

07/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.2479 11.4167 11.2479 585,894,974.47 0.0286

04/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.2193 11.3877 11.2193 584,400,211.27 0.0465

03/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.1728 11.3405 11.1728 589,203,341.91 -0.0319

02/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.2047 0.0000 0.0000 590,885,005.40 0.0733

01/10/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.1314 0.0000 0.0000 587,018,446.36 0.0304

30/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.1010 0.0000 0.0000 585,413,019.61 -0.0382

27/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.1392 11.3064 11.1392 587,417,765.99 0.0326

26/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.1066 11.2733 11.1066 585,482,020.37 0.0892

25/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 11.0174 11.1828 11.0174 579,684,896.64 0.0329

24/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9845 11.1494 10.9845 577,955,565.43 0.0577

23/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9268 11.0908 10.9268 574,823,696.24 0.0092

20/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9176 11.0815 10.9176 574,340,341.79 0.0210

19/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.8966 11.0601 10.8966 573,130,908.61 0.0760

18/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.8206 10.9830 10.8206 569,133,714.64 -0.0128

17/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.8334 10.9960 10.8334 569,992,829.61 0.0253

16/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.8081 10.9703 10.8081 568,660,951.45 0.0221
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13/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.7860 10.9479 10.7860 573,843,718.01 0.0062

12/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.7798 10.9416 10.7798 573,514,441.91 0.0945

11/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.6853 10.8457 10.6853 568,485,475.76 -0.0255

10/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.7108 10.8716 10.7108 569,830,792.58 0.0086

09/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.7022 10.8628 10.7022 569,410,373.86 -0.0325

06/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.7347 10.8958 10.7347 574,456,094.07 -0.0012

05/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.7359 10.8970 10.7359 574,520,232.07 -0.0038

04/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.7397 10.9009 10.7397 577,945,981.85 -0.1166

03/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.8563 0.0000 0.0000 584,221,724.97 -0.0345

02/09/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.8908 0.0000 0.0000 586,080,444.61 -0.0105

30/08/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.9013 0.0000 0.0000 586,642,822.22 0.0221

29/08/2024 KFAINCOM-R 10.8792 11.0425 10.8792 585,388,501.57 -0.0121
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